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Resultat Final
Plac Klass 125 

1 120 Todd Johansson MK Team Westom
2 103 Jan Steve Røkland NMK Gardemoen
3 127 Kim Andersson Åmots MK
4 110 DennisTohrén MK Ratten
5 123 Tommie Svärd Laxå MK
6 121 Mattias Andersson MK Kopparberg
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Resultat Final
Plac Klass 250 

1 205 Gustav Carlsson SMK Arboga
2 202 Pontus Tidemand SMK Eda Lejtorp Racing
3 270 Dennis Fagergren Laxå MK
4 207 Santosh Berggren Falköpings MK
5 231 Lennart Ångman Västerås MS SP-Consulting
6 238 Mikael Frisk SMK Sala
7 216 Jens Eriksson Teknis MC Cramo Sverige AB
8 208 Kim Borgedahl Falköpings MK
9 246 Jonathan Walfridsson MK Ratten

10 230 Mattias Tyrbjörn Eskilstuna MK
11 210 Alexander Ström Västerås MS
12 233 Mattias Boklund Laxå MK

Resultat Final
Plac Klass 251
13 229,303 Gustav Carlsson SMK Arboga
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Resultat Final
Plac Klass 500 

1 513 Mats Huldén MK Team Westom
2 528 David Pettersson Falköpings MK
3 529 Björn " Putte " Alvarsson Vadstena RRC
4 537 Sivert Andersson Falköpings MK
5 544 Per Björnson Årjängs MK
6 532 Per Branäs Lima MS
7 512 Anna Aldén SMK Sala
8 531 Per Aldén SMK Sala
9 503 Peter Gillberg SMK Arboga

10 508 Erik Aldén SMK Sala
11 535 Billy Andersson Laxå MK
12 501 Daniel Gillberg

555 Mikael Yliluoma Hällefors MK
527 Andreas Lejtorp Laxå MK
524 Jimmy Ungh Falköpings MK
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Crosskart  070923
Niwabanan

Resultatlista Sprinten

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb  Anmälare Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3 Totalt

Klass 125 

1 127 Kim Andersson Åmots MK 109,7 109,7 106,6 216,3

2 120 Todd Johansson MK Team Westom 110,1 109,7 108,9 218,6

3 110 DennisTohrén MK Ratten 110,7 109,5 110,2 219,7

4 121 Mattias Andersson MK Kopparberg 113,6 113,6 114 227,2

5 103 Ludvig Einarsen NMK Gardemoen 119,4 115,4 113,2 228,6

6 123 Tommie Svärd Laxå MK 115,8 117,3 116 231,8

7 132 Markus Andersson MK Kopparberg 119,6 120,1 116,2 235,8

8 130 Frida Ström Västerås MS SP-Consulting 128,7 127,9 124,4 252,3
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Crosskart  070923
Niwabanan

Resultatlista Sprinten

Plac St.nr Klass 250 Klubb Anmälare Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3 Totalt

1 210 Alexander Ström Västerås MS 106,3 105,4 105 210,4

2 202 Pontus Tidemand SMK Eda Lejtorp Racing 106,9 105,3 105,1 210,4

3 270 Dennis Fagergren Laxå MK 107 105,7 104,9 210,6

4 207 Santosh Berggren Falköpings MK 107,8 106,7 105,2 211,9

5 208 Kim Borgedahl Falköpings MK 109,2 107,6 105,6 213,2

6 227 Erik Måleng Offerdal KNA Solör 108 108,6 105,8 213,8

7 202X Jan Steve Rökland NMK Gardemoen 107,5 107,5 106,4 213,9

8 216 Jens Eriksson Teknis MC Cramo Sverige AB 106,8 108,7 111,2 215,5

9 210X Johan Landegren Kolsva MS SP-Consulting 109,1 107,8 107,8 215,6

10 205 Gustav Carlsson SMK Arboga 112,8 110,8 108,6 219,4

11 239 Jörgen Sätherberg MK Ratten 114,5 114,4 112,1 226,5

12 246 Jonathan Walfridsson MK Ratten 115 114,1 112,4 226,5

13 230 Mattias Tyrbjörn Eskilstuna MK 113,3 115,5 0 228,8

14 205X Håkan Carlsson SMK Arboga 121,2 117,1 114,5 231,6

15 233 Mattias Boklund Laxå MK 125 121,3 0 246,3

16 232 Stefan Lundgren Västerås MS SP-Consulting 120,4 99999 99999 99999
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Crosskart  070923
Niwabanan

Resultatlista Sprinten

Plac St.nr Klass 500 Klubb Anmälare Tid 1 Tid 2 Tid 3 Totalt

1 528 David Pettersson Falköpings MK Lejtorp Racing 108,9 107,1 106,5 213,6

2 529 Björn " Putte " Alvarsson Vadstena RRC 109 106,2 108,8 215

3 528X Jimmy Ungh Falköpings MK 111,4 109,6 107,7 217,3
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